FFH X

PARTS CATALOGUE

KIN®OAD

Kinroad xintian Motorcycle Manufacture co., 1td



0

LS

HY /G

09

Sé

19

a9

Ve €2 2212 02 61 812191 g

FI

el

ol 11

0T

6

8

—£9

)]



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty ¥ Price £ 1ERemark
1 |KA003130000 e F/R FENDER 4
2 |KA00136001A LIEEVE SRS FRONT FENDER, R 1£F
3 |GB5787-86 INFHIE LB M6 X 35 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 35 2
4 |GB6170-86 Vavi L 3ual( NUTM6 2
5  |KA00138001A IEEEV &S REAR _EENDER, R 14
6 |GB5787-86 INFVEE I8 MB X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8X 16 2
7 |GB6170-86 Vaviil 353l NUTM6 12
8 |GB5787-86 INFEE I8 MBX 16 BOLT FLANGE M6 16 12
9 |GB/T 70.1-2000 7S B FE M8 %40 BOLT M8x40 6
10 |KC003140000 B irigse s (B BRUSH GUARD BAR ,BOLT COVER(§ 14
11 |[KC003130000 B4 A ISR B A H%LT COVER(A 6
12 |KC001150010 PRESHT 42 RIGHT AR MAIN 2
13 |KC001150011 TREAT B R £ BUSH, BRUSH GUARD BAR 2
14 |KC001150012 ] O Bz AT 28 RIGHT BRUSH GUARD BAR ,MAIN 2
15 |KC001150013 N4 B AL £ FOAM COVER 1 2
16 |KC001150014 (B AT AT FOAM COVER 2 1
17 |KC001150015 {50 AT T /)N CAP,BRUSH GUARD BAR CENTER 6
18 |KC001150016 B AT 28 /N CAP,BRUSH GUARD BAR 2
19 |GB/T 70.1-2000 PN F IR M8 x50 BOLT M8x50 8
20 |GB/T91-86 FFORY ©2.5%30 PIN ®2.5X30 4
21 |GB/T96. 1-2002 N8 WASHER M8 4
22 |KE001830000 HobYhn Bracket of arm of gear—shift 1
23 |KE001830010 AP RTB FR. Bracket of gear shifting I




24 |GB5787-86 INFRIEZEIBFEM6 X 20 BOLT M6%20 1
25 |KC007010000-1 JAE 4 SEAT ASSY. 1
26 |GB/T41-2000 PRy 2 B NUT, SAFETY BELT 3
27 |GB/T93-87 NS R SPRING WASHER, SAFETY BELT 3
28 |GB/T96. 1-2002 PRI iy 22 2B i 4 WASHER, SAFETY BELT 3
29 |GB5787-86 R 5 22 BB R} SPECIAL BOLT, SAFETY BELT 3
30  [KC007020000-1 PRy BELT-SAFETY 1
31 |GB5787-86 INFHTE ZEMB R M8 X 35 BOLT FLANGE M8X 35 4
32 |KE00705001A i RAIL SET.SEAT 14}
33 |[GB6187-86 ANFIVE S AR RE (MB) LOCK NUT FLANGE"(MS8) 4
34 |KA003380100 T EM8x25 BUSH M8x25 4
35 |KC101350000-1 )5 5 48 CARRIER COMP., REAR 1
36 |KE101140000 JE ik e S A KL P rRifer] ) 2
37 |GB6187-86 ANFIVE S AR RE (M8) L N 8) 4
38 |GB5787-86 INFREE I8 MB X 30 BOLT FLANGE M8 30 4
39 [KE001830020 Pl py AT e Bracket of gear shifting 1
40 |KE001830030 S EEON DTz R. Bracket ©6f gear shifting 1
41 |GB6170-86 INFHIERE M8 NUT M8 1
42 |KC006020100 EFEFERCL TIE BALL 1
43 |GB6187-86 INFAVE S AR RE (M) LOCK NUT FLANGE (MS8) 1
44  |GB5787-86 INFRE 28R MB X 30 BOLT FLANGE M8X 30 1
45 |KC101370000 RS TFN SHIFT GEAR THE POLE 1
46 |KA003380000 BIRSEETFINE cover, lever. 1
47 |GB/T96. 1-2002 M6 WASHER M6 4
48 |GB5787-86 INFOVE 2B M6 X 25 BOLT M6x25 4




49  |KA003380200 NGRS SMALL BUSH

50 |GB6187-86 ARV S HBUE LR (M6) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M6)

51  |KA003370000 AR ] RUBBER RING 4
52 |KA002070000 1] CHECK VALVE 1
53 |KA002060100 A A CAP, COMP. FUEL TANK 1
54 |KE003210100-1 Mikes TUBE COMP.FUEL 1
55  |KC002020000-2 itk TANK;~COMP. FUEL 1
56 |KC101330000 J e A HOUSING COMP, RR:AXLE BRG 2
57 |GB5787-86 INFVE SR M8 X 40 BOLT FLANGE M8X40 6
58 |GB6187-86 ANFIVE AR AL (MB) LOCK NUT FLANGE"(MS8) 6
59  |KC00120001A-2 G hRan REAR SWING ARM COMP. 1
60 |GB5787-86 INFE Z BB M0 X 55 BOLT M10x55 2
61  [KC003390000 WL KL WING ARM 2
62 |GB6187-86 INFTEEE BB RE (MT0) L N 10) 2
63 |KC001010000-2 e FRAME COMP. 1
64 |KC003320000 T B AS e b FOOT PLATE.RUBBER 4
65 |KE101080000 ENSE Vi BRUSH GUARD BAR ,CENTER 1
66 |KE101070000 B 4 N2 LEFT BRUSH GUARD BAR ,MAIN 1




02 6181 1 9T <1 Al €l ¢l 11016 g 9 —g ©



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English EQty | M #%Price| £%7FRemark
1 |KA005020200-1 J AR RIM, REAR 2
2 |KC006210000 MHTNESS CABLE COMP.THROTTLE 1
3 |KC006231000 AREES CHOKE CABLE 1
4 |GB/T93-87 PFE D10 WASHER @10 8
5 |GB5787-86 INHVE 2 IEFEM10X 20 BOLT FLANGE M10%20 8
6 |GB/T91-86 TR ©3.2X32 PIN ®3.2x32 2
7 |GB6178-86 NAFTREIREE MI14X 1. 5 NUT; RR:AXLE M14x1.5 2
8  |KA001580030 M14-F- 4 HOLDER, RR.WHEEL CAP 2
9 |GB/T93-87 14 s L sP WASHER 14 e 2
10 |GB6178-86 A trhz et wa b\ | ranm: 2
11 |KC003360000 Foh G CAP, RR. WHEEL 4
12 [KE005050030 JE R R HUB, REAR. WHEEL 2
13 |KE005530000 7k 6005 AXLETREE 6005 2
14 [KE005060030 J el AXLE COMP:,_RR. 1
15 |KA005220030 HEFE38 REAR SPROCKET 1
16 |GB6187-86 INHRVEZE FUVBURBE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 3
17 |GB5787-86 INFRE 2B REMB X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8x20 3
18  [KA00164001A Je A DISC, RR.BRAKE 1
19 |GB6187-86 INFVEZE AR EE (M6)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 5

20 |GB5787-86 INHIE L IBFEME X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8x20 5




21 |GB/T91-86 T4y @2.5%X30 PIN ®2.5x30 4
22 |GB6178-86 N AT B ERIMLO NUT, RR.AXLE M14x1.5 4
23 |GB/T95-85 M10-F- % WASHER ®10 4
24 [KC00603001A e SR KNUCKLE SUPPORT, LH 1
25 |GB/T91-86 T4y @2.5%X30 PIN ®2.5x30 2
26 |GB6178-86 N AT B ERIMLO NUT5RRAXLE M10x1.5 2
27 |GB/T93-87 M103H SPRING WASHER 10 2
28 |GB/T95-85 M10-F- % WASHER @10 2
29 |KE00153001A 7 T s s A STEERING GEAR™ BRACKET 2
30 |GB5787-86 INFRE 2B MB X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8x25 2
31 |KA006010400 e 1) e A I E NUEK 1
32 |GB5787-86 INFRVE L IBFEM6 X 12r<|_ B 3
33 [GB6187-86 INFEVEE ABUERE (M6)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 3
34 [KC006050000 77 1) 4k STEERING COMP. 1
35 [KC003020000 120 ) 2R WA A COVER, STEERING BOLT 1
36  |KC101320000 120 1) STEERING SHAFT 1
37 |KC101320100 Je A& NYLON BUSH 1 1
38 |KA101710010 A2 [0 4F STEERING GEAR 1
39 |KE005040030 %5 HUB, FR. WHEEL 2
40 |KE005520000 47K 6204RZ AXLETREE 6204RZ 2
41 [KE005520000 47K 6203RZ AXLETREE 6203RZ 2
42 |KE005520020 FIEZE S LED) DUST SEAL2, FR. HUB 2




43 |KA005060030 ml44f 4 BUSH m14 2
44 |6GB6178-86 NAIITRERZEE M14X 1. 5 NUT, RR.AXLE M14X1.5 2
45 |GB/T91-86 JFE5Y ©3.2X32 PIN @©3.2X32 2
46 |GB5787-86 T AR BOLT FLANGE M8x145 1
47 |[KA003320000 ITNENER RUBBER, THROTTLE

48 |GB5787-86 INFRVE IR FEMS X 12 BOLT FLANGE M5x12 2
49 |GB6187-86 INFIVEZE ABERE (M) |LOCK NUT FLANGE“M5 9
50 |GB5787-86 INHRE IR FEME X 40 BOLT FLANGE M8x40 2
51 |GB6170-86 7N IR BEMS NUT M8 2
52 |KE001150010 T 1B HR AL PEDAL COMP., THROTTLE 1
53  [KC103610000 Je ert & NYLON BUSH 2 4
54 [KA001820030 S I B AL H}%@A@AL 1
55 |GB6187-86 NARVE = HBUEERE (M8) T {LOCK N ANGE 2
56 |KA003320000 AR Bk RUBBER, BRAKE 1
57 |KE001160010 R AL PEDAL. COMP:,. BRAKE 1
58 |KA001810030 R 2 AL SPRING, BRAKE PEDAL 1
59 |GB5787-86 AR 2 AR BOLT FLANGEMSx221 1
60 |GB5787-86 INFVE L IEEME X 105 BOLT FLANGE M8x105 ?
61 |GB6187-86 FNFVEZE AR EE (M10)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE M10 4
62 |GB5787-86 INFOE 2B MB X 105 BOLT FLANGE M8x105 2
63 |KA001700030 RO SPACER, CENTER UPPER 2
64 |KE101170010 EFE SUSPENSION ARM COMP, UPPER 2
65 |KA001690030 UiEd BLOWHOLE 6




66 |KA003440000 ERFEE A E BUSH, SUSPENSION ARM ASSY., UPPE 4
67 |GB6187-86 ANEEEBUERE (M8)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 2
68 [KA003410000 024 ] "O" DUST SEAL 8
69 |KE001710030 AR SPACER, CENTER LOWER 4
70 |KE101180010 T EdE SUSPENSION ARM COMP, LOWER 2
71  [KA003450000 TR AE BUSH, SUSPENSION ARM ASSY., UPPE 8
72 |KA001670030 N EEE DA DUST CAP, SUSPENSION LOWER 8
73 |GB5787-86 INFHE 2 IS REMB X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8x20 6
74 |GB6187-86 ANEE AR (M8)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 6
75 |KA005010200-1 HIARAR A RIM, FR. 2

KINROAD







NO. Part NO. Description Description in English ¥mEQty | M #%Price| £%7FRemark
1 |50Z 12020 R GASKET,INTAKE PIPE 1
2 |GB5787-86 INHIE 2 IBFEM6 X 25 BOLT M6x25 2
3 |GB5787-86 INFRVE IR FEM6 X 30 BOLT M6x30 2
4 [50Z 12030 A i1 25 B T GASKET OF CARBURETOR 1
5 |KE002050000 3k SYPHON 1
6  |KC002020000-1 ot 2% CARBURETOR ASSY 1
7 |KC0A2030000 wblisEind AIR CLEANR ASSY: 1
8 |KE0A2040000 i CLAMP 1
9  |KC00631001B-1 IRCAS ABSORBER ASSY. FR. 2
10 |GB6187-86 INFVE S HBUERE (M0 A 10) 8
11 |GB5787-86 AN EIEMMI0 X 4 &w 8
12 |KE006320010 5 R ABSORBER ASSY. RR. 2
13 |GB5787-86 PN B REM8 X 30 BOLT. FLANGE M8x30 2
14 |GB6187-86 ANAEEEABUZRE (M12 X ILOCK-NUT [FLANGE M12 X.1. 25 2
15 [52155-BCA0-0000 Gz i B ] WASHER, BUERER PAD 2
16 |KA001550030 Bz I 2 e SPACER, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 2
17 |KA003390000 1 2R 2% g R e BUFFER PAD, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 2
18 |52152-BCA0-0000-0C (Ey=$28 COLLAR, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 2
19 {90293-BCA0-0000-0C IR RE M12X 1. 25 NUT, ENGINE MOUNT LINK MI12X1.25 2
20 |KE100531000-2 L ISIEA BRAKE 1
21 |GB6187-86 INHRVE 22 FUBUER BE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 2




22 |GB5787-86 NV B FEME X 30 BOLT FLANGE M8x30 2
23 |KE001320030 At LINK COMP, ENGINE MOUNT 1
24 |KC004020000 KIT A HEAD LAMP ASSY. 2
25  |KA0A4110000 Ja AT TAIL LAMP ASSY. 1
26 |KA004010000 oL KEY SET-IGNITION SWITCH COMP. 1
27 |KC004120000-1 BEGEL MAIN-WIRE HARNESS 1
28  |KC004090000-1 i) COIL COMP. IGNITION 1
29 |KA004050000 LBk e % STARTING RELAY. 1
30 |KA004040000 A 5 B 2% RECTIFIER COMP, REGULATE 1
31 |KC004080000-1 CDI s ks CDI UNIT 1
32 |GB6187-86 INAIEE S HBURBE M6 A 1
33 |GB5787-86 PSP 2L B M6 X 16H§w 1
34 |GB5787-86 ANFRVE B FEME X 115 BOLT M8x115 2
35 |GB6187-86 INHRVE = FUBUER BE M8 LOCK.NUT FLANGE M8 2
36 |KE002010000 RN ENGINE ASSY 1
37 |KE0A2040000 HEIH A S MUFFLER COMP..EX 1
38 |KE0A2040001 S B A GASKET, EX. PIPE 1
39 |KE002300000 i JEAC IR BEME X 25 NUT, MUFFLER JOINT M6x35 2
40 [KE0A2040100 HAE S BRACKET OF MUFFLER COMP. 1
41 |GB5787-86 INHRVE IR FEME X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8x20 3
42 |GB/T97-87 /NFEC D 8 FLAT WASHER o8 1
43 |GB/T93-87 IRE A SPRING WASHER 8 1




44 |GB5787-86 N B FEME X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8x20

45 [KA005230000 4428 487 CHAIN 428

46 |KA003360000 it BATTERY

47 |KA003360100 & HLh gy RUBBER TIE OF BATTERY

48  |KA004030000 EUEPIS SWITCH COMP., HEAD LIGHT
49  |KA004020000 JE K TF K SWITCH-COMP., IGNITION STOP
50 [KC004010000 w5 SWITCH COMP., HORN

51 |GB845-85 H LR ETST4x10 SCREW ST4x10

52 [KA003080000 JFR N i SWITCH LOWER COVER

54 |KB003010000 L2 WIRING BOX

55 |GB818-85

—EEEHKINROAD




	Sheet2

